

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1827 OF 2005.

GANGA KISAN SAHKARI CHINI MILLS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAIVIR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A.No.1828/2005 (With Office Report); and

C.A.No.1829/2005 (With Office Report).

Date: 18/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has been unable to pr

oduce the U.P. Standing

Order for perusal of this Court. He prays for time to produce the said order.

Put up after two weeks.

ti Arora)  
Master

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wa  
Court